10P121
STATE OF DELAWARE

New Castle County Courthouse - New Loading Dock Gate

PRE-BID MEETING
6/23/2011

NAME COMPANY PHONE FAX EMAIL
John Farina DEDC 302-738-7172 302-732-7175 ffarina@dedc-eng.com
Dawn Leigh Bessette OMB/DFM 302-739-4611 302-739-6148 dawn.bessette ate.de.us

Rupal Joshi

Joshi Construction Co

302-239-5090

302-239-4704

joshiconstruction@comcast.net

Jerry Calderon

Continental Electric

302-893-7957

302-289-7240

continentalelect@gmail.com

amakor@aol.com

sciach@stanleyworks.com

pberenbaum@go2pts.com

Tony Lombardi Amakor Inc 302-834-8664 902-834-8681
Stan Ciach Stanley 302-344-0170

Peter Berenbaum Precision 215-643-9050 215-643-7001
Tony Ventresca Ventresca Bros 302-658-6436 302-658-2360

{ventresca@ventrescabrosinc.com

John Kozlowski

Statewide Electric Co., Inc

302-395-1500

302-395-1818

johnkoz@hotmail.com

Nancy Handlin

DCA

phandlin@e-dca.org

Joe Waski

HB8A Electric

302-678-8252

302-678-5610

joew.handa@comcast net

Stanley Griffiths

C&D Contractors

302-764-8013

302-764-7585

kmcdaniel.cd@yverizon.net




